
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Index Type=
Land Records; Name= MJM CHELSEA LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200707190003
38680

07/19/2007
02:56:04

MJM
CHELSEA LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

37 49 Lot#:4 Book:37
Pg:49
Sub:CHELSEA
CROSSINGS

200703290001
41940

03/29/2007
01:20:01

MJM
CHELSEA LLC

Grantor DEEDS B & F REALTY
#1 LLC

37 49 Lot#:3 Book:37
Pg:49
Sub:CHELSEA
CROSSINGS

200703290001
41960

03/29/2007
01:20:03

MJM
CHELSEA LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

B & F REALTY
#1 LLC

37 49 Lot#:3 Book:37
Pg:49
Sub:CHELSEA
CROSSINGS

200703290001
41970

03/29/2007
01:20:04

MJM
CHELSEA LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

B & F REALTY
#1 LLC

37 49 Lot#:3 Book:37
Pg:49
Sub:CHELSEA
CROSSINGS

200706080002
70390

06/08/2007
04:04:31

MJM
CHELSEA LLC

Grantor DEEDS WACHOVIA
BANK

37 49 Lot#:2 Book:37
Pg:49
Sub:CHELSEA
CROSSINGS
SUBDIVISION

200707190003
38650

07/19/2007
02:42:16

MJM
CHELSEA LLC

Grantor DEEDS WALTERS,
JOHN M

37 49 Lot#:5 Book:37
Pg:49
Sub:CHELSEA
CROSSINGS

200707190003
38690

07/19/2007
02:56:05

MJM
CHELSEA LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

37 49 Lot#:4 Book:37
Pg:49
Sub:CHELSEA
CROSSINGS


