Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200707190003 38680	07/19/2007 02:56:04	MJM CHELSEA LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			37	49		Lot#:4 Book:3 Pg:49 Sub:CHELSE/ CROSSINGS
200703290001 41940	03/29/2007 01:20:01	MJM CHELSEA LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	B & F REALTY #1 LLC			37	49		Lot#:3 Book:37 Pg:49 Sub:CHELSEA CROSSINGS
200703290001 41960	03/29/2007 01:20:03	MJM CHELSEA LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	B & F REALTY #1 LLC			37	49		Lot#:3 Book:37 Pg:49 Sub:CHELSEA CROSSINGS
200703290001 41970	03/29/2007 01:20:04	MJM CHELSEA LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	B & F REALTY #1 LLC			37	49		Lot#:3 Book:37 Pg:49 Sub:CHELSEA CROSSINGS
200706080002 70390	06/08/2007 04:04:31	MJM CHELSEA LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WACHOVIA BANK			37	49		Lot#:2 Book:37 Pg:49 Sub:CHELSEA CROSSINGS SUBDIVISION
200707190003 38650	07/19/2007 02:42:16	MJM CHELSEA LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WALTERS, JOHN M			37	49		Lot#:5 Book:3 Pg:49 Sub:CHELSE/ CROSSINGS
200707190003 38690	07/19/2007 02:56:05	MJM CHELSEA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			37	49		Lot#:4 Book:3 Pg:49 Sub:CHELSE/ CROSSINGS